AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

-~ -

Overview and Price

Contact

Yann Laborieux

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 49
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
yl@auto-salon-singen.de

pretians

Ferrari

Ferrari

550 Barchetta Pininfarina

Offer 9060515
Status in Inventory
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color tour de france blau
Interior color grey
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 45,000 km
First registration Oct 8, 2001
Previous owners 1
Type of drive Rear wheel drive
Transmission manual
Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (16%) No

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

12

5474 cm®
485 hp
357 kW
320 km/h
45s
14.2s
568 Nm
1580 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO1
green

Very nice 550 Barchetta from first owner!This car has a complete history (all invoices available) and is delivered with the 2 helmets which belongs to this model. Thanks to it's
manual gearbox and the limited of only 448 examples worldwide the Ferrari 550 Barchetta is an interesting collector piece. The last service, with drive belt change, was done

on may 2016 so the buyer doesn't have to plan any costs.
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