

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$





Contact Yann Laborieux Phone: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 49 Fax: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 69 yl@auto-salon-singen.de



Ferrari 550 Barchetta Pininfarina

Overview and Price		Technical Data	
Offer	9060515	Cylinders	12
Status	in Inventory	Capacity	5474 cm ³
Type of Car	Pre-Owned	Engine power	485 hp
Exterior color	tour de france blau	Engine power Kilowatt	357 kW
Interior color	grey	Top speed	320 km/h
Type of interior	Leather	Acceleration 100 km/h	4.5 s
Mileage (Kilometers)	45,000 km	Acceleration 200 km/h	14.2 s
First registration	Oct 8, 2001	Torque	568 Nm
Previous owners	1	Curb weight	1580 kg
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive	Fuel	Benzin
Transmission	manual	Type of fuel	Super-plus
Net/Export	Price on request	Emission class	EURO1
Sales Tax (16%)	No	Environmental badge	green
'	'		

Very nice 550 Barchetta from first owner!This car has a complete history (all invoices available) and is delivered with the 2 helmets which belongs to this model. Thanks to it's manual gearbox and the limited of only 448 examples worldwide the Ferrari 550 Barchetta is an interesting collector piece. The last service, with drive belt change, was done on may 2016 so the buyer doesn't have to plan any costs.

Offer 9060515 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 1